
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           271          92503        11729        1363675

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            346          363          36244

 105 CHINA          MT            71          17540         1068         262190

 106 TAIWAN         MT           562          89665         5573         788776

 108 HG KONG        MT            44          10331          661         154788

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           1410

 111 THAILND        MT           683          52758         5859         533008

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           210          78736         3387        1123857

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2            594          318          64762

 117 PHILPIN        MT            32           4659          434          80981

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1136          59353         8551         441324

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           10           1400

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            5           2201

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            3            610

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            496

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            7           3428

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            2            550

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            2           1036

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -         8201         242268

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0           1411

 205 U KING         MT            15           4741        23898         762182

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            309        41747        1198839

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           16           6760

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             0            295            3           1510

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           2175           42          50821

 213 GERMANY        MT            11           7494          203         324848

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            3           8353

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            238

 220 ITALY          MT             2            473          272          99496

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            12           2475          323         102274

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           1585

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            0           2655

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            268

 302 CANADA         MT            21          11081         3434         218916

 304 USA            MT           259         142282         3860        2128366

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           5397

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            360

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           10           2322

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           44          11327

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           18           4180

 410 BRAZIL         MT             4           3920            8          12865

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           1442

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            1           1193

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            221

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            3           1142

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -        17365         509232

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             4           3137         2133         344938

 606 NEWZELD        MT             7           1873           24           5684

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1322           25          11805

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            529

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            0            239

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           18           6814

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            23          18361         4873         355655

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            3           1637

 105 CHINA          MT            46           8616          505          97330

 106 TAIWAN         MT           204          24043         3331         271763

 108 HG KONG        MT            14           3082          166          27308

 111 THAILND        MT           625          40312         4984         331336

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            38           5412          600          75089

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           74           5771

 117 PHILPIN        MT            17           3196          188          41545

 118 INDNSIA        MT           975          37961         7824         300400

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            5           2201

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -         8201         242268

 205 U KING         MT             -              -        23826         724187

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -        41727        1189914

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           14           5674

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            909            8          19516

 213 GERMANY        MT             6           2989          163         289899

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           5204

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            5           3772

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         3219         103018
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 304 USA            MT            10          12987          325         303008

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           5108

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           10           2322

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           4532

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            1           1193

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -        17364         508900

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6            953

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           5810          329         167457

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          160          18345

 105 CHINA          MT             8           2898          218          52926

 106 TAIWAN         MT           176          37866          815         228655

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           3269          230          67466

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           1410

 111 THAILND        MT             0            277          207          29459

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            29          10614          343         120358

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          105          39711

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           21          10896

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            2            436

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            3            610

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            496

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            7           3428

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            2            550

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            2           1036

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            259

 205 U KING         MT            15           4450           66          33640

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            309           18           7034

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2            854

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1041           17          14658

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1780           21          13696

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            3           2405

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            238

 220 ITALY          MT             2            473            6           2224

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            12           2475           23           5635

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           1585

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            268

 302 CANADA         MT            21          11081          214         115275

 304 USA            MT           240         119247         2959        1544146

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            289

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           44          11327

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            493

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0            221

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            3           1142

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1            332

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             4           3137           30          19572

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            225

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1322           25          11805

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            529

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            0            239

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           18           6814

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           246          68332         6529         840563

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            346          200          16262

 105 CHINA          MT            17           6026          343         111934

 106 TAIWAN         MT           183          27756         1423         288358

 108 HG KONG        MT            19           3980          267          60014

 111 THAILND        MT            58          12169          668         172213

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           143          62710         2441         928410

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2            594          139          19280

 117 PHILPIN        MT            14           1463          223          28540

 118 INDNSIA        MT           162          21392          727         140488

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           10           1400

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0           1152

 205 U KING         MT             1            291            7           4355

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            4           1891

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            232

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             0            295            3           1510

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            225           20          16647

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           2725           23          21253

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            744

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          262          93500

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          300          96639
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            0           2655

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            623

 304 USA            MT             9          10048          575         281212

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            360

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           18           4180

 410 BRAZIL         MT             4           3920            8           7840

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            5           1442

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         2102         325366

 606 NEWZELD        MT             7           1873           17           4506

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


